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Vinyl Siding & Accessories
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Regal ideas

ENGINEERED LUMBER
onCENTER®

- Advance Framing Lumber (AFL)

- BLI-Joists

- LVLs

Rimboard

Anthony PT Glulam

Anthony Glulam Beams & Columns

SIDINGS & TRIMS

Georgia-Pacific® Vinyl Siding & Accessories
Royal® PVC Trim boards & Sheetstock

Ply Gem Stone Veneer

Ply Gem Shutters/Blocks/Vents

SPECIALTY LUMBER & FLOORING
PrimeLinx® Primed Boards

Eastern White Pine Boards

Imported Hardwood Decking — IPE & Mangaris
Red & White Cedar Shingles

Furring Strips

Wood Lath

Unfinished Oak Flooring

Turman Prefinished Oak Flooring

Woodtone

OUTDOOR LIVING

Royal® Zuri® Decking

Xpanse® Greater Outdoors Railing, Lattice & Fencing
Fiberon® Decking

Regal ideas Railings

ROOFING
Mortairvent®

Felt

Synthetic Felt

Ice & Water Shield
R-Vent

METAL PRODUCTS
SteellLinx® Brand:

Roofing Nails

Concrete Accessories
Rebar
Remesh
Amerimax/Berger Products

MOULDING & MILLWORK
HB&G Columns
Royal® PVC mouldings

SPECIALTY PANELS

extremegreen MgO Strongest Class A1 Fire Rated
Magnesium Oxide Board

Ply Form/BBOES

Marine Plywood

Medium Density Overlay (MDO)

Pressure Treated Plywood

STRUCTURAL PANELS

Plywood Siding—T1-11, RBB
Sanded Plywood

OSB — Commodity & LP TN350

Sheathing
INDUSTRIAL & DECORATIVE PANELS Underlayment
Hardwood Plywood:
Domestic Birch, Red Oak, Maple
Prefinished Birch & Maple
Import Birch, Baltic Birch
Lauan/Bending Lauan
Melamine - Uniboard, Arauco Prism
Hardboard & Pegboard
Particleboard Sheets & Shelving
GP Medium Density Fiberboard (MDF)
Trupan Ultralight (MDF)
Medex® MR MDF

arauco

PRISM

TFL | Thermally Fused Laminate

LUMBER
SPF Studs
Dimensional Lumber

Exclusively Distributed by BluelL.inx
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Bluelinx Enqineered Products

u UNIBOARD*

e Ranger Board MDF .
(5 extremegreen g .0 Linx:
Homasote PRIMED TRIM PRODUCTS

Softboard Sheathing
Nantucket® BeadBoard

W SteelLinx
PIGMIIII;IhiI'Ill:'I:'g; :mduﬂs INSULATION
Dow products .
T PROLinx® Building Products Llnx

Protecto Wrap Products
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America’s Building Products Distributor

Meet our Denville Sales Team

Bill Stoker

General Manager
bill.stoker@bluelinxco.com

32833

Bobbie Poole 35250

Fiberon, Royal, Xpanse
bobbie.poole@bluelinxco.com

Mark Truluck 32857

Hardwood Plywood, Particleboard, Melamine,
Industrials
mark.truluck@bluelinxco.com

Tom Hoffman

thomas.hoffman@bluelinxco.com

Roofing, Insulation, Vinyl Siding, Extreme Green

Pat Goodall 32517

Engineered Lumber, SPF Trader
patrick.goodall@bluelinxco.com

Dan Moldovan

Metals, Rebar, Remesh
daniel.moldovan@bluelinxco.com

Scott Dunn

Panels Trader
scott.dunn@bluelinxco.com

Jim Maier 32267

Specialty Lumber, Flooring
James.maier@bluelinxco.com

Gary Stopar

Lumber Trader

gary.stopar@bluelinxco.com

Dave Andrews

TM — Hudson Valley/Westchester Co
(914) 589-1581
dave.andrews@bluelinxco.com

Joe Dinorcia

TM — Central NJ

(908) 752-3178
joseph.dinorcia@bluelinxco.com

Dave Eisenhart

Engineered Lumber Tech Rep

(610) 662-3945
david.eisenhart@bluelinxco.com

Joe Paretti

TM - Northern NJ/Lower Hudson Valley
(201) 218-3460

Jjoseph. paretti@bluelinxco.com

Dan Morizzo

TM — Southern NJ/Philadelphia
(609) 342-3127

daniel. morizzo@bluelinxco.com

Joe Uhranowsky

TM — Northeast PA

(570)- 220-0987
Jjoseph.uhranowsky@bluelinxco.com

Justin Naddeo Operations Manager
Lee Yeager Lead Admin

Richard Baker Supervisor

Sean Coriston Supervisor

bluelinxco.com



